

## भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक RESERVE BANK OF INDIA www.rbi.org.jn

	Tender Notice							
serve Bank of India, Mumbai Regional Office invites E-tender for the work as under								
	Name of the Work	Event number	Estimated cost of the work	Last date of Submission of E-lender	Contract period			
	E-tender for providing canteen facility for RBI staff at different office locations at Central Office Building, Amar Building, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Byculla Office, WTC and Maker Tower in Mumba.	Regional Office/HRMD/ 6/24-	Rs.2.5 Crores exclusive of GST	October 08, 2024	One year			
1	full details of eligibility as well as for downloading the tender-form, please visit our							

The Bank reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason therefor.

Regional Director Regional Directo



BRUHAT BENGALUKU MATIATAGARA Office of the Executive Engineer, Shanthinagara Division, 9th Floor, P.U. Building, M.G. Road, Bengaluru - 560001. BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE

No: FF/SN/TFND/10/2024-25

Date: 30-08-2024

INVITATION FOR TENDER (IFT)
wo Cover Tender) (Through GOK KPP Portal Only) The Executive Engineer (Sannthinagara Division), BMS/ Bengaluru invites tenders from eligible Tenderers registered in BBMP / CPWD / KPWD / Railways / MES / any State or Central Government Organtzations for the Work detalled below.(Standard Tender Document-KW-4)

Name of the Work

Upgradation & Re-Development of Mahatma Gandhi Plaza at M.G. Road In Ward No.167. (Call-3) - Approximated Amoun of Work (Rs. In Lakhs): 400.00, EMD (In Rs.): 600000.00

of Work (Rs. In Lakhs): 400.00, EMD (In Rs.): 600000.00

Calendar of Events: 1) RFP Documents may be downloaded from the GOK Karnataka Public Procurement Portal Websile: https://kppp.karnataka.gov.ln from 04-09-2024 onwards.
2) Pre Bid Meeting will be held on 18-09-2024 at 15.30
Hours in the Office of the Chief Engineer, East Zone, 8th Floor, Public Utility Building, Bengaluru - 560001.
3) Last Date for Submission of Tender Documents on or before 16.00 Hours on 24-09-2024. 4) Technical Bids will be Opened on the Website: https://kppp.karnataka.gov.ln on 25-09-2024 at 16.30 Hours In the Office of the Executive Engineer, Shanthinagar Division. Further details can be had from the above office.

Sd/-Executive Engineer, Shanthinagar Division, BBMP.



Our dant, YES Bank is in possession of the premises beening Shop Nos, 3, and 4 admissioning 888 square force carpet area on the Creant Floor and 406 square carpet area on Mezzanine Floor in the building constructed on the land bearing CTS in 2.259, village Raver, within the Creant Floor and 406 square carpet area on Mezzanine Floor in the building constructed on the land bearing CTS in 2.259, village Raver, within the Immis of Raver Municipal Council District Jalgaon (hereinafter referred to as "the said Premises") under the Leave & Lionesa Agreement dated 29° Floorung 2016 (Occument No, RNR-396 of 2016) entered into by Mr. Vilas Shravan Choudhay (8hs. No.APIC-30789) and Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi (PNN No.ARIPT) (1904 No.APIC-30789) and Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi (PNN No.ARIPT) (1904 No.APIC-30789) and Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi, one of the owners of the said Premises, Meanwhile Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi, one of the owners of the said Premises, Meanwhile Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi, one of the owners of the said Premises, Meanwhile Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi, one of the owners of the said Premises, Meanwhile Mr. Ibbar Albacksin Tadvi, one of the owners of the said Premises, Notice is hereby given on behalf of the detent, YES Bank, inviding disma of the owners of the said Premises, Notice is hereby given on behalf of the detent, YES Bank, inviding disma of the National Advance and Mr. Yasan Stadenan Tadvi, as the owners of the said Premises, Notice is hardey given on behalf of the detent, YES Bank, inviding disma General Mr. Yasan Stadenan Tadvi, as the owners of the said Premises within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of proxide of which the publication of this notice, with copies of proxide of white his period prescribed above, our clients shall be at the fourty to enter into a fresh Leave & Leanes Agreement in respect of the said Premises.

Place: Murrhal Managing Pariner



ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL

1

ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIM
Registered Office: Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat-362266
Corporate Office: R-Tech Park, 10 Hoor, Nirlon Complex, off Western
Expressivery, Compoun Feet Multiple J. (Oliver) EXPRESSIVAY, Goregoan East, Mumbar 400063

ENDIX-IV-A" [See proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of Security
Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002]

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

-Button Selection (1) and the selection (1)

The Reserve Price of the immovable property (description of which is mentioned bel 8 Rs. 2,7 19.1,75l/- (Rupees Two Crore Seventy-One Lakhs Ninety-One Thousand Se thundred Fifty Only) and Earnest Money Deposit Amount is Rs. 27,19,175/- (Rup Twenty Seven Lakhs Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five Only)

ommercial Office No. S-3, Office No. S-4 and Terrace, 2nd Floor in B- Wing Building, Star Zor utilding E<sup>VI</sup>, Survey No. 1707-56, C.T.S. No. 42078 A 2008, C.T.S. No. 4209 To 4216, S. No. 17AV. No. 178 B.S. No. 17CQ. Willege beald, Talkolk Naski, Nashik Road, Nashid-2109, or or detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Secure

ntor's website i.e. ps<u>://mortgagefinance.adityabirlacapital.com/Pages/Individual/Properties-for-</u> tion-under-SARFAESI-Act.aspx or https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net

Authorised Office (Aditya Birla Finance Limited PLACE: Nashik DATE: 31.08.2024

1

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
Head Office: 167-169, 2ND Floor, Little Mount, Saidapet, Chennai – 600015,

## PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE ( Appendix- IV-A) (Rule 8(6)

Sr. No.	Borrower(s) /Co-Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Loan Account Number	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the Immovable property / Secured Asset	Date of Symbolic Possession	Reserve Price (RP)	Date of Inspection of property
1.	1. MR. AJU FAIYYAJ SHAIKH (BOFTOWER) (2. MIS. YASMIN AJIZ SHAIKH (Ca-Borrower) Loan Account Number MH/NSK/NASH/AD00000423 and CO/CPC/CPOF/A000002805	09-05-2024 (R 11,12,722/- (R 11,12,722/- (R 11,12,722/- (R 11,12,722/- (R 11,12,722/- Seven Hundred Twenty Two Only) as on 18/03/2024 Bid Increase Amount Rs-10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	All that picce 8, parcel of Residential prospects became Row Moses No.1. Area adm. 97.54 So. Mrs., and built- up area adm. 97.54 So. Mrs., and Political Pol	13-08-2024  Total Outstanding as On Date Rs.12,30,787/- (Rupees Twelve Lacs Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-Seven Only) up to 24-08-2024	Rs. 15,64,800/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Sixty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,56,480/- (Rupces One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only)	11-SEPT-2024 11:00 hrs -14:00 hrs EMD Last Date 30-99-2024 till 5 pm. Date/ Time of E- Auction 01-10-2024 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
2.	1. MB. CHANDRAKANT HIRAMAN ZOMANI Borrower)     2. MRS. LALITA CHANDRAKANT ZOMANI (Co-Borrower)     3. VATSALABAI HIRAMANI ZOMANI (Co-Borrower)     Loan Account Number — MH/NISK/NASH/A000000292	09-05-2024 of Rs. 10,49,639/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Forty Ninc Thousand SIX Hundred Thirty Nine Only) as on 18/03/2024 Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	All that piece & parcel of Land area adm. 5.4 00 g. Mtrs., out of CTS. No.1208 to CTS. No.1208 to Land area adm. 139.9 S.g. Mtrs., along with constructed premises thereon bult: up area adm.108.00 No.102, lying & being situated at village Mronil Post. Mohadi Tsl. Undorf & Dist. Nastik within the limits of Grampanchyst Strondian distribution of Grampanchyst Strondian distribution of Construction o	12-08-2024  Total Outstanding Rs.11,33,055/- (Rupees Eleven Lacs Thirty-Three Thousand And Fifty Five Only) up to 24- 08-2024	Rs. 12,68,400/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Sixty- Eight Thousand Four Hundred Only) Earnest Money Deposit (EMID) Rs. 1,26,840/-(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Only)	11-SEPT-2024 11:00 hrs -14:00 hrs EMD Last Date 30-09-2024 till 5 pm. Date/ Time of E- Auction 01-10-2024 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
3.	1. MR. NANA RAVINDRA BAGUL (Borrower) 2.MRS. AMITIN ANIA BAGUL (Co-Borrower) 3.MR. YOGESH RAVINDRA BAGUL (Co-Borrower) 4.MRS. ASHABA RAVINDRA BAGUL (Co-Borrower) Loan Account Number — MH/NSK/NASH/AGO0000297	09-05-2024 of 8s.9.23,319/- (Rupees Nine Lacs Twenty Three Thousand Threc Hundred Nineteen Only) as on 18/03/2024 Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	Let hat Divice & benefit of Residential University for Normal Section 27.23 Sq. Mirs., and lotted area aim. 50.7 as Mirs., and lotted area aim. 50.7 as Mirs., and lotted area aim. 50.7 as Mirs., a constructed on Pitt No.57 di area. 51.26 Sq. Mirs., a Constructed on Pitt No.57 di area. 51.26 Sq. Mirs. and 15.28 Kg. Mirs. and	13-08-2024  Total Outstanding Rs.8.81,921/- (Rupees Eight Lacs Eighty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only) up to 24-08-2024	Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupces Ten Lakhs Only)  Earnest Money Deposit (EMID)  Rs. 1,00,000/-(Rupees One Lakh Only)	11-SEPT-2024 11:00 hrs -14:00 hrs  EMD Last Date 30-09-2024 till 5 pm.  Date/ Time of E-Auction 01-10-2024 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
4.	1. MM. PASAHANT SURESH ASHTHAR (BORNAL) 2.MIS. VEDANT PHASHANT ASHTHARA (Co-Bornover) Loan Account Number — MH/NSK/MASH/ACCCCCS/TO CO/CPC/CPCO/ACCCCCCTO	99-5-2024 GR.23.65.597/- (Rupes Twenty The Thousand Five Hundred Riner) Secon Only is son Only is son Rs.10.000/-fkupes Ten Thousand Only)	All that piece & parcel of Residential property beong Rat No. 2, And Floor, bull: up area adm. 66.36.50, Mitts., & Carpett area adm. 66.36.50, Mitts., & Carpett area adm. 66.36.50, Mitts., & Carpett area with balcom, & Sittled parking No. 3 area adm. 62.25, Mitts., & Sittled parking No. 2 area adm. 62.25, Mitts., & College and adm. 62.25, Mitts., & Mitts., & Mother parking No. 2 area adm. 62.25, Mitts., & Mitts., & Mother parking No. 2 area adm. 62.25, Mitts., &	12:08-2024 Total Outstanding Rs. 23,38,887/- (Rupes Twenty White Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Seven Only) ut to 224-08-2024	Rs. 55,14,000/- (Rupes Thirty-Fre Labh Fourteen Thousand Confu)  Carnest Right (EMD)  Carnest Right (EMD)  Ramest Right (EMD)	13-56P-72024 12:00 hrs -14:00 hrs -14:00 hrs -14:00 hrs -14:00 hrs -13:00 hrs -13:00 hrs -14:00 hrs -13:00 hrs -14:00 hrs
5.	MRS, RUPALI SANDEEP SONAWAM E BOTTOWNEY     MR. SANDEEP BABURAD SONAWAME     (Co-Bortower)     Loan Account Number— MH/NSK/NASH/AG00000424	09-05-2024 of Rs.21,80,990/- (Rupees Twenty One Lacs Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Only las on 18/03/2024 Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	All that piece 8, parcel of Repleciatil under bearing Row Hoses No 6 Ground Horo First Horo Intal built-up area adm 81,74 Sq. Mirs., in the Profited area scient-842-5 Sq. Mirs., in the No. 100 Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo Villas Row Hoses?, constructed on Plot 16. Urd Survey No 39/1/A, struated at village of Survey No 39/1/A, struated at village of Nathik Municipal Corporation, Nation Con- trol Control (1998) and the Control Horo Lord Nathik Municipal Corporation, Native Horo Lord Nathik Municipal Corporation, Native Horo Lord Native Municipal Companion, Native Horo Lord Fow Horo Mor. 7 Towards West. Plot Lord Fow Horo Mor. 7 Towards West. Plot Lord Fow Horo Mor. 7 Towards West. Plot Lord Fow Horo Mor. 100 Horo Horo Horo Lord Native Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo Horo	12-D8-2D24  Total Outstanding Rs. 22,55,892/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Lacs Fifty-Five Thousand Eight Hundred Minety-Two Only) up to 24-D8- 2024	Rs. 24,68,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Four Lakhs Stxty-Eight Thousand Only) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 2,46,800/-(Rupees Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only)	11-SEPT-2024 11:00 hrs -14:00 hrs EMD Last Date 30-09-2024 till 5 pm. Date/ Time of E Auction 01-10-2024 1100 hrs -1300 hrs.
6.	1 MRS, SANGEETA SURESH DHOTRE (Borrower) 2 MR, SAITSH SURESH DHOTRE (Co. Borrower) Loan Account Number— MH/JGM/I.GM/AD00000230 & CO/CPC/CPOF/AD0000098	09-05-2024 of Rs. 10,22,878/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two Only) as on 08/05/2024 Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)	All the parces & parcel of Beddermil under benering flat No. BGO.1, stousted on Ground Floor, Wing-B, in the building known as Bragulparm Co-Openative Hoosing Society Sci. Mirs. Le. 484 Sq. Ft., constructed on Plot So, Mirs. Le. 484 Sq. Ft., constructed on Plot So, Liver March Control of the No. 100 Plot Sourcey No. 247 SR/2, Total Plot area adm. Distriction of the No. 100 Plot Sourcey No. 100 Plot No. 100	12-08-2024  Total Outstanding Rs.10,04,065/- Rour Thousand And Sixty Five Only) up to 24-08-2024	Rs. 13,55,200/- (Rupces Thirteen Lakin Fifty- Five Thousand Two Hundred Only) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,35,520/- (Rupees One Lakin Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Only)	11-SEPT-2024 11.00 hrs -14.00 hrs EMD Last Date 30-09-2024 till 5 pm. Date/ Time of E Auction 01-10-2024 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.
	ide Of Payment :- payment shall be made by demand	draftinfavour of "Hindu	Colony Road.  Jja Housing Finance Limited "payable at Nashik			

through RTGS/NEFT The accounts details are as follows:-					
Customer Name	Name of the account	Name of The Bank	Account Number	IFSC Code	
Mr. Ajij Shaikh +1	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA423	HDFC0004989	
Mr. Chandrakant Zoman +2	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA275	HDFC0004989	
Mr. Nana Bagul +3	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA297	HDFC0004989	
Mr. Prashant Ashtikar +1	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA570	HDFC0004989	
Mr. Rupali Sonawane +1	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA424	HDFC0004989	
Mr. Saneeta Dhotre +1	Hinduja Housing Finance	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA230	HDFC0004989	

Creditor and a conduct own independent enquires / Just edigence about the title & present condition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the conduction of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition of the property / assets and climary / Just edition / Ju

| Hidduigh Nooshing Finance Limited, Regional Office as Es Book, DiP Bangla Chrowk, Towards Senapinal Bapat Road, Pane Meharmanhtra-41116 Branch Office, as Es Spok, No. 7.8.8 |
DVAMMANISH WAR LECKEN CY, 4 th Tools, Noor-COM Deharmants Cancer Hospital, Behind Sany Travel, Municipal Malaka ANSHINI 420033, and the Service Provided for gering declared by the Commission of t

Special Instructions / Caution: Bitding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. Neither Finduja Housing Finence Limited nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure interent failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the bidder in such cases. In order to ward off such contingent sustained, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangements / setmanives such as back-up power supply and whatever else required so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Branch Office at:-Shop No. 7 & 8 Padmavishwa Regency 4th Floor, Near Old Manawata Cancer H Maharashtra. PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE ( Appendix- IV-A) (Rule 8(6)

Sale of Immovable property mertgaged to Hindig's Housing Emanou Limited (HHT) Corporate Office at 15-106, 200 Floor, Little Mounts, Naval and Benaci office at 15-106, 200 Floor, Little Mounts, Analysia and Renot office at 15-109. As 7 & Berlamanishne Regency 4th Floor, Nova Off Mannawata Cancer Hospital Navalish, 4-20200 Mail and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 Chercinafter "Act". Whereas the Authorized Office (HT) operation of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 Chercinafter "Act". Whereas the Authorized Office (HT) operation of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2000 Chercinafter "Act". Whereas the Authorized Office (HT) operation of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2001 Chercinafter "Act, 2001 Chercinafter" (HT) of Financial Chercinafter (HT) of Financial Ch

Sr. Na.	Borrower(s) /Co-Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) / Loan Account Number	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Description of the Immovable property / Secured Asset	Date of Physical Possession	Reserve Price (RP)	Date of Inspection of property		
	Mr. Vipin Singh (Borrower)     2.Mrs. Kavita Singh (Co-borrower)	Rs. 28,73,422/- (Rupees Twenty Eight	All that piece & parcel of Residential unit bearing Flat No. 12 built up area adm.720 Sq. Fts. on Second Floor in the building known as"	30-07-2024 Total Outstanding as On Date	Rs. 28,80,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Eight Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only).	11.00 hrs -		
	Loan Account No. MH/NSK/NASH/A000000361 And	Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Two Only) up to 21-11-	Uday Plaza Co. Op. Housing Society Ltd " Municipal House No.301 / 4342 / UP / I2, Index No. 30103708 constructed on CTS No.5458 area adm.1290.14 So. Mtrs. within	Rs.34,96,718/- (Rupees Thirty Four Lacs Ninety Six	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 2,88,000/-(Rupees	EMD Last Date 17-09-2024 till 5 pm.		
	CO/CPC/CPOF/A000003427  Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/-[Rupees Ten Thousand Only]	No.5458 area aum.1290.14 5g. Mrrs. Within the limits of Nashik Municipal Corporation, Nashik and Bounded by : East : Flat No.11 . West : Flat No.13 , North : Start Case , South- Gat No.5458/A.	Thousand Seven Hundred Eighteen Only) up to 21-08- 2024	Thousand Only)	Date/ Time of E- Auction 18-09-2024 11:00 hrs-13:00 hrs.			
Mo	Made Of Payment:-							

ough RTGS/NEFT The accoun me of the account Name of The Bank

Mr. Vipin Singh +1	Hinduja Housing Finance Limited	HDFC	HHFLTDMHNSKNASHA361	HDFC0004989		
TERMS & CONDITIONS OF ONLINEE- AUCTION SALE:						

Creditor and to conduct com independent enquiries / Jule diligence about the title & present condition of the property / assets and claims / Jours affecting the pro-junt business of bids.

A Auction / Michael provided in the property of the property of

above! Do After eapiry of the last date of submission of bids with EMD, Authorised Officer shall examine the bids received by him and confirm the details on have quoted their bids over and above the reserve price and paid the specified EMD with the Secured Creditor) to the sentee provider MNS CI Indi allow only himse biddes to participate in the online interes bediefing Auction proceedings at the date and time emistoried in E-Auction Sale Notice. 11 Interes biddings among the qualified bidders shall start from the highest bid quoted by the qualified bidders. During the process of Interes bediefing among the qualified bidders shall start from the highest bid quoted by the qualified bidders. During the process of Interes bediefing among the qualified bidders. During the process of Interes bediefing among the qualified bidders with a final manual back and the process of Interes bediefing the control of the second by the process of Interes and the process of Interes and the process of Interes and the Interes and the Interest and the Interest and the Interest and Interest

Padmark (who Regency 4th Floor, Near Old Manawata Cancer Hospital Nashik - 422002, and the Service Provider for getting declared as successful bidder in the E Auction Sale proceedings.

14. This successful bidder shall deponal 25% of the bid amount i including (MDI) on the same day of the sale, being knocked down in his favour and balance 75% of his amount within 15 days from the date of sale by 00/79% order/NET/NET/SCIC featomagn fembrade Hospital Registration (Linead).

15. An the request on the date of sale by 00/79% order/NET/NET/SCIC featomagn fembrade Hospital Registration (Linead).

15. An the request of the successful bidder has been for the same of the bid amount.

15. An the request of the successful bidder has been for the same of the bid amount.

17. The Successful bidder shall pay 156 of Sale price towards 10% journed sale proceeds and sushini 10% certificate to the Authorised officer and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder by the authorised officer and the deposit the entire amount of sale price towards 10% journed has been been been successful bidder by the authorised officer and the deposit the entire the bidder shall be price to the Authorised officer, or within such other 12% to sale price towards 10% journed towards 10% journed towards 10% journed 10% journe

This publication is also 15 (Fifteen) days notice to the Borrower / Mortgagor / Guarantors of the above said loan account pursuant to rule 8(6) of Security Interestorsement) Rules 2002, about holding of auction sale on the above mentioned data: / place.

Place: Nashit

Bute: 31-Aug-2024

Authorized Officer

Hintup Rousing Finance Ltd.

Special prescriptions / Caution: Biding in the jast minutes/seconds should be avaided by the bidders in their own interest. Neither Hintup Rousing Finance Litds ender the Service Provider will be responsible for any Japases/fallure internet fallure, Power-Falure, etc.) on the part of the bidder in such cases. In order to world of such configence its fallure, hintup fallure, and the configuration of the bidder in such cases. In order to world of such configence its fallure, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangements / selematives such as back-up power supply and whatever else required so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.